244244 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Lab-Line
Shakers
Benchtop Water Bath Shaker
™
Easy Front Access Drain System
with Quick Disconnect!
• Choose between analog and digital operating systems.

Lab-Line
Shakers
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Orbit  Maximum  Overall  Dimensions Shipping
Speed Range Diameter Load Inches (cm) Weight US List
Model # (rpm) Inches (cm) Lbs (kg) Temperature Range and Accuracy L W H Power Lbs (kg) Price
Water Bath Shaker - Analog
SHKA70001, 3 40 to 400 0.50 (1.27) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 65°C; 25 (63.5) 21.5 (54.6) 18 (45.7) 120V, 50/60 Hz 107 (48.5) $4,645.00
+/-0.2°C at 37°C in flask
SHKA7000-1CE1, 2, 3 40 to 400 0.50 (1.27) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 65°C; 25 (63.5) 21.5 (54.6) 18 (45.7) 240V, 50/60 Hz 107 (48.5) $4,645.00
+/-0.2°C at 37°C in flask
Water Bath Shaker - Digital
SHKE70001, 3 15 to 500 0.50 (1.27) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 65°C; 25 (63.5) 21.5 (54.6) 18 (45.7) 120V, 50/60 Hz 107 (48.5) $5,435.00
+/-1 rpm  +/-0.2°C at 37°C in flask
SHKE7000-1CE1, 2, 3 15 to 500 0.50 (1.27) 35 (15.9) 5°C above ambient to 65°C; 25 (63.5) 21.5 (54.6) 18 (45.7) 240V, 50/60 Hz 107 (48.5) $5,435.00
+/-1 rpm +/-0.2°C at 37°C in flask
1 CUL, 2 CE, 3 UL
Universal Platform
US List
Model # Description Price
30105 Universal 11” x 13” (27.9 x 33 cm) Platform  $141.00
MaxQ 7000 Water Bath Shaker Accessories
US List
Model # Description Price
SHK7000-37 Cooling Coil for near-ambient temperature and below $155.00
SHK7000-30 Stainless Steel Gable Cover for temperatures up to 90°C $361.00
SHK7000-32 Plexiglas™ Gable Cover for temperatures up to 65°C $412.00
SHK7000-35 Plexiglas Gassing Hood for addition of CO2 into the chamber $450.00
SHK7000-40 Four Auxiliary Platform Suspension Arms for rapid $145.00
platform changes
SHK7000-45 Movable Dolly for under lab bench operation $570.00
SHK7000-48 Mobile Cart $801.00
More universal clamps are
available along with
dedicated platforms and clamps.
See catalog pages 246-249 for